## **Exploring Creative Minds After-School Program Agreement**

We are excited to introduce the Exploring Creative Minds After-School Program, a unique and enriching opportunity for your child to continue their educational journey beyond regular school hours. This program is distinct and separate from the Creative Minds Preschool Program, offering additional educational and creative activities designed to inspire and engage your child's mind.

Program Hours: 12:50 PM - 2:30 PM

Program Fee: \$500/5 days a week, \$400/4 da drop-in	ays, \$300/3 days, \$200/2 days, \$100/1 day; \$30
To enroll your child in the Exploring Creative attached permission slip.	Minds After School Program, please complete the
Permission Slip for Exploring Creative Minds	After School Program
Child's Full Name:	
Date of Birth:	
I, the undersigned, give permission for my ch Creative Minds After School Program.	ild,, to participate in the Exploring
In case of emergency, I can be reached at the	e following contact numbers:
Primary Contact (Parent/Guardian): Name: Phone:	
Secondary Contact (Emergency Contact): Name: Phone:	
Phone:	
I hereby authorize the program staff to seek of deemed necessary, and I agree to assume re	emergency medical treatment for my child if esponsibility for any associated medical expenses.
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date: